In an effort to inform the Cherokee County community better, the District will show account numbers for the checks written by the District. The
first three numbers are the fund form which the check is paid. Following is a brief explanation of each fund number.

Fund 100 General Fund; the main operating account of the District consists of a
combination of state and local taxes.

Fund 2xx, 3xx, 8xx, 9xx Special Revenue Funds; these are federal, state, and local funds
for programs or projects that are usually restricted to a segment
of the student population and to how the funds may be spent.
Examples of these funds include Title 1 and IDEA.

Fund 40x Debt Service Fund; this is the fund used to pay the bonds and
leases that the District owes.

Fund 5xx Central Projects Fund; this fund is used to pay for construction,
Renovations, and equipment that the District purchases.

Fund 600 School Food Service Fund; this is the operating account
for the school cafeterias.

Fund 7xx Pupil Activity Funds; these are funds reserved for student clubs
and extracurricular activities. For the majority of these funds,
the District acts solely in a trust or fiduciary role for the users
of these funds.



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT

Bank Accountf: AP ACCT

IZ Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

] Exclude Voided Checks ] Exclude Manual Checks

07/01/2021 - Q7/31/2021

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

[] Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Bank Account: AP AGCT
234088 07/15/2021 1006 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V720346 100.000.457.0080.00 VALIC $306.04
234088 07/15/2021 1006 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V720346 100.000.480.6000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORP $170.02
PAYARBLE
Check Total: $476.06
234089  07/15/2021 1006 ASIFLEX V356502 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $767.61
Check Total; $767.61
234090 07M5/2021 1006 STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT V243918 100.000.455.0087.00 CLERK OF $174.30
COURT-CHEROKEE W/H
Check Total: $174.30
234091  07/15/2021 1006 TIAA-CREF V935558 100.000.457.0085.00 TIAA $357.47
234091  07/15/2021 1006 TIAA-CREF V935558 100.000.486,0000.00 EMPLOYER TIAA-CREF QRP $198.59
PAYABLE
Check Total: $556.06
234092 07/15/2021 1007 ASIFLEX V234494 100.000.456.0065.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE $1.16
FEE
234092 07M5/2021 1007  ASIFLEX V322687 100.000,456.0065.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE $11.60
FEE
Check Total: $12.76
234109 07H5/2021 1008 CARCLINA PRODUCE GO. 137219 600.255.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $554.40
234109 Q7M15/2021 1008 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 137242 600.256.460,0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,552.60
. Check Total: $2,107.00
234110 07/15/2021 1008 CHERIE B. PRESSLEY d/b/a Invoice 002 269.221.312.0019.38 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $875.00
Check Total: $875.00
234111 07/15/2021 1008 SEETRR(I)CKTEE RECREATION CRD-SD07012021 100.252.300.0000.36 CONTRACTED SERVICES $22,500.00
Check Total; $22,500.00
234112 07/15/2021 1008 E-CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC. 11618 600.256.345.0000.40 SOFTWARE $2,700.00
Check Total: $2,700.00
234113 07/15/2021 1008 LANDER UNIVERSITY Erica lorene Moore 851.271.690.0000.36 SCHOLARSHIP $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
Printed:  08/23/2021 10:06:32 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.2.11 Page; 1



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Deftail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT
Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range;
Voucher Range:

] Exclude Voided Checks EI Exclude Manual Checks

07/01/2021 - 07/31/2021 Sort By: Check
- Dollar Limit: $0.00
[J Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Descripticn Amount

234114  07/15/2021 1008 (I:ITJTERSON, FREDRICK DUAINE 07/06/2021 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $546.00
a

234114  07/15/2021 1008 dPgTI’ERSON, FREDRICK DUAINE 07/06/2021 600.256.460.0000.1C FOOD SERVICE-FOOQD $272.50
a

234114  07/15/2021 1008 g/ﬁlTTERSON, FREDRICK DUAINE 07/06/2021 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $271.04
a

234114 071152021 1008 CIT;E}TERSON, FREDRICK DUAINE 07/06/2021 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $272.50
a

234114  O7HM5/2021 1008 g/l—;;}FTERSON, FREDRICK DUAINE 07/06/2021 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $272.50
a

234114 Q7M5/202 1008 gﬁ;l‘TERSON, FREDRICK DUAINE 07/06/2021 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $546.00
a

Check Total: $2,180.54

2341186 07152021 1008 PET DAIRY 18940211 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FQOD $134.64

234115 07M15/2021 1008 PET DAIRY 18940212 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $232.30

234115 0715/202% 1008 PET DAIRY 18940213 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $220.32

234115 07M15/2021 1008 PET DAIRY 18940214 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $293.76

234115 07/15/2021 1008 PET DAIRY 18940218 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $195.84

234115  07/15/2021 1008 PET DAIRY 18840216 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $293.76

234115 07/15/2021 1008 PET DAIRY 18970132 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $489.18

234115 O07/15/2021 1008 PET DAIRY 18970133 500.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $146.88

234115  07M5/2021 1008 PET DAIRY 18970137 600.256.460.0000.23 FOQD SERVICE-FOQD $293.76

Check Total: $2,300.44

234116  07/15/2021 1008 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 9003369925 100.257.323.1000.34 DCP-CONTRACTED $798.34

Check Total: $798.34

234117  07/15/2021 1008 SHRED-IT, C/O STERICYCLE, 8182276745 100.252 395.0000.36 OTHER PROF & TECH $105.25

INC. SERVICES

Check Total: $105.25

234118 07M5/2021 1008 SUNNYDALE MEATS 101500 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $154.60

234118  O07M15/2021 1008 SUNNYDALE MEATS 101651 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $173.00

234118 07/15/2021 1008 SUNNYDALE MEATS 101652 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $20.30

234118 07/115/2021 1008 SUNNYDALE MEATS 101708 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $137.00

Check Total: $493.90

234119 07M15/2021 1008 U.8. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1032198 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,176.43

Printed: 08/23/2021 10:06:32 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceChackDetail 2021.2.11 Page: 2



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:
Bank Account: AP ACCT

AP CHECKING ACCT

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

07/01/2021 - 07/31/2021

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exclude Voided Checks L—_[ Exclude Manual Checks D Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
234119 Q7/15/2021 1008 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1032189 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOQD $886.43
234719 07/15/2021 1008 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1032200 600.256.410.0000,23 SUPPLIES $334.81
234119  07/15/2021 1008 U.S. FOCDSERVICE, INC. 1032201 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $872.39
234119  07/15/2021 1008 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1032202 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $695.80
234119 0715/2021 1008 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1032203 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FQOD $2,531.91
234119 07/15/2021 1008 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1032204 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $425.72
234119 07/15/2021 1008 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1217043 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $521.93
234119  07/15/2021 1008 U.S5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1217044 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-+O0D $3,427.43
234119 07/15/2021 1008 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1254600 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOQD SERVICE-FOOD $994.22
234119 07/15/2021 1008 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1254601 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $949.27
Check Tofal; $12,816.34
234120  07/15/2021 1008 E\I"EE\LSLIIS\I gARGo FINANCIAL 5015805223 100.257.323.1000.34 DCP-CONTRACTED $52,616.56
Check Total: $52,616.56
Z34121  07/15/2021 1008 WINTHROP UNIVERSITY Will Johnson 851.271.690.0000.36 SCHOLARSHIP $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
234123 07/29/2021 1018 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V989267 100.000.457.0080.00 VALIC $306.04
234123 07/29/2021 1018  ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V989267 100.000.480.0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORP $170.02
PAYABLE
Check Total: $476.06
234124 07/29/2021 1018  ASIFLEX V267462 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $767.61
Check Total: $767.61
234125 Q07/25/2021 1018 STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT V870428 100.000.455.0087.00 CLERK OF $174.30
COURT-CHEROKEE W/H
Check Total: $174.30
234126 07/29/2021 1018 TIAA-CREF V375118 100.000.457.0085.00 TIAA $357.47
234126 07/29/2021 1018 TIAA-CREF V375118 100.000.486.0000.00 EMPLOYER TIAA—-CREF QRP $198.58
PAYABLE
Check Totai: $556.06
234127  07/29/2021 1019 ASIFLEX V115148 100.000.456.0065.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE $1.18
FEE
Printed: 08/23/2021 10:06:32 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.2.11 Page: 3



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

|:| Exclude Voided Checks [] Exclude Manual Checks

07/01/2021 - 07/31/2021

Sort By:

- Doliar Limit:

Check
$0.00

{1 Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Inveice Account Description Amount
234127 07/29/2021 1019  ASIFLEX V730170 100.000.456.0065.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE $11.60
FEE

Check Total: $12.76

234128 07/28/2021 1019 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V115758 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $16.33

234128 07/29/2021 1018 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V116579 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $187.17

234128 07/29/2021 1019 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V124221 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $23.28

234128  07/29/2021 1019 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V134530 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $64.11

234128 (7/28/2021 1019  COLONIAL SUPRPLEMENTAL V156046 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $10.58

234128 07/29/2021 1019 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V277875 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $187.17

234128 07/29/2021 1019  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V30784 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $25.65

234128  07/29/2021 1019 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V377550 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $16.33

234128  07/29/2021 1019  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V414962 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $255.90

234128 07/29/2021 1019  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V452193 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $577.33

234128 (07/29/2021 1019 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V556120 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $62.72

234128  07/28/2021 1019 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL 765725 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $406.09

234123 07/29/2021 1012 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V789147 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $406.09

234128 07/29/2021 1019 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V865294 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $577.33

234128 07/29/2021 1019 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V872335 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $55.18

234128  O7/29/2021 1019 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V873548 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $10.58

234128  07/29/2021 1019  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V94369 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $23.28

234128 07/28/2021 1019 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL \VO54587 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $221.65

Check Total: $3,126.77

234129 07/29/2021 1019 MUTUAL OF OMAHA V552918 100.000.455.0014.C0 UNITED OF OMAHA $18.06
COMPANIES

234129 07/29/2021 1019 MUTUAL OF OMAHA V62025 100.000.455.0014.G0 UNITED OF OMAHA $35.43
COMPANIES

234129  (7/29/2021 1019 MUTUAL OF OMAHA V77805 100.000.455.0014.00 UNITED OF OMAHA $41.02
COMPANIES

234129 07/29/2021 1019 MUTUAL OF OMAHA V898496 100.000.455.0014.00 UNITED OF OMAHA $35.43
COMPANIES

Check Total: $129.94

234130 07/22/2021 1022 ADAMS, ROBERTC SC Assoc Trans Reimb  100,255.332.2000.26 TRAVEL $371.72

Check Total: $371.72

Printed: 08/23/2021 10:08:32 AM Report:  rptAPInvoice CheckDetail 2021.2.11 Page: 4



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHEC

Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

KING ACCT

Date Range:
Youcher Range:

]:| Exclude Voided Checks I:I Exclude Manual Checks

07/01/2021 - 07/31/2021

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
234131 07/22/2021 1022 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230604249 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $462.63
234131 07/22/2021 1022 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230607568 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $462.63

Check Total: $925.26
234132 07/22/2021 1022 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 137236 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOQD SERVICE-FOCD $210.85
234132  07/22/2021 1022 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 137318 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $5.50
234132  07/22i2021 1022 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 137320 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FQOD $115.30
Check Total: $331.65
234134 071222021 1022 EREECE)EEE FEED/FARM & 38is8 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $205.15
Check Total: $205.15
234135 07/22/2021 1022 CHEROKEE HISTORICAL & 7116/2021 100.231.640.0000.30 CONFERENCE AND ASSOC $2,000.00
Check Total: $2,000.00
234136 07/22/2021 1022 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 16468205167 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $302.64
Check Totat: $302.84
234137 07/22/2021 1022 DYNAMIC KNOWLEDGE 2853 100.266.345.0000.32 TECHNOLOGY $39,600.00
TRANSFER, LLC
Check Total; $39,600.00
234138 07/22/2021 1022 FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES INVUS140627 100.264.345.0000.33 AESOP SOFTWARE $25,002.57
GROUP, LLC d/b/a
Check Total: $25,002.57
234139 07/22/2021 1022 JOHNSON CONTROL INC. 1-106977567049 100.254.323.0000.20 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $11,915.00
Check Total: $11,915.00
234140 07/22/2021 1022 gl}E/HRAVISTA HEALTH, LLC 102714 100.224.312.0000.31 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $500.00
a
Check Total: $500.00
234141  07/22/2021 1022 PET DAIRY 18970131 600.256.460.0000.1¢ FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $110.16
234141 O7/22/2021 1022 PET DAIRY 18970134 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $330.48
234141 (Qrf2212021 1022 PET DAIRY 18970136 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOQD $220.32
234141  Q7/22/2021 1022  PET DAIRY 18983016 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOQD $232.30
234141 Q7/22/2021 1022 PET DAIRY 19001470 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $330.48
Check Total: $1,223.74
234142 0772212021 1022 SOUTH CAROLINA FFA SCFFAL1722A 795.271.660.3017.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $150.00
ASSOCIATION
Check Total: $150.00
Printed: 08/23/2021 10:06:32 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetait 2021.2.11 Page: 5
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
Bank Accounf: AP ACCT

AP CHECKING ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[[] Exclude Manual Checks

[[] Exclude Voided Checks

07/01/2021 - 07/31/2021

Sort By:
- Doliar Limit:

Check
$0.00

{71 Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payese Invoice Account Description Amount
234143 07/22/2021 1022  SUNNYDALE MEATS 101557 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $145.40
234143  07/22/2021 1022 SUNNYDALE MEATS 101650 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $96.38
234143  07/22/2021 1022 SUNNYDALE MEATS 101660 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $35.88
234143 07/22/2021 1022 SUNNYDALE MEATS 101732 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $162.89
234143 07/2212021 1022 SUNNYDALE MEATS 101735 600,256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $116.00
234143 07/22/2021 1022 SUNNYDALE MEATS 101853 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $73.34
234143 07/22/2021 1022 SUNNYDALE MEATS 101862 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $99.80

Check Total: $729.69

234144 07/222021 1022 SWIFTREACH NETWORKS, LLC  INV-35759 100.266.345.0000.32 TECHNOLOGY $11,706.00
Check Total: $11,706.00

234145 07/22/2021 1022 TOTAL MAINTENANCE INV21482 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $106.87

SOLUTIONS

Check Total: $106.87

234146 07/22/2021 1022 U.8. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1217045 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $915.44
234146 07/22/2021 1022 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1254602 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $901.64
234146 0712212021 1022 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1254603 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $602.06
234146 07/22/2021 1022 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1254604 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $714.40
234146  07/22/2021 1022 U.S. FOODSERVICE, ING. 125509 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,573.07
234146 07/22/2021 1022 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1488321 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,412.85
Check Total: $6,119.46

234147 0712212021 1022 UNITED REFRIGERATION 79819567-00 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $102.20
234147  07/22/2021 1022 UNITED REFRIGERATION 79820756-00 100.254.323.0000.20 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $88.25
234147 0772212021 1022 UNITED REFRIGERATION 79834793-00 100.254.323.0000.22 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $9.83
234147 07/22/2021 1022 UNITED REFRIGERATION 79857879-00 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $12.58
234147  07/22/2021 1022 UNITED REFRIGERATION 79857879-01 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $195.37
234147  07/22/2021 1022 UNITED REFRIGERATION 79871074-00 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $174.40
234147 07/22/2021 1022 UNITED REFRIGERATION 79925017-00 100.254,323.0000.01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $342.54
Check Total: $925.17

234148 07/22/2021 1022 USATESTPREP LLC 70446 100.212.410.0000.38 NORM REF $19,270.00
Check Total: $19,270.00

234149 07/22/2021 1022 VITAL RECORDS CONTROL 57846 100.252.395.0000.36 OTHER PROF & TECH $2,065.00

SERVICES
Printed: 08/23/2021 10:06:32 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.2.11 Page: 6



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

AP CHEC

Bank Account: AP ACCT

KING ACCT

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

07/01/2021 - 07/31/2021

Sort By:

Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Print Employee Vendor Names [] Exclude Voided Checks  [_] Exclude Manual Checks [_] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total; $2,065.00
234180 07/28/2021 1023 ACME TOOLS 8961927 207.115.410.00086.¢5 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $2,899.00

SUPPLIES

Check Total: $2,829.00

234181 07/28/2021 1023 ALLEGRA 96733 100.233.410.3100.24 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $153.36
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
234181 Q7/28/2021 1023 ALLEGRA 96733 100.233.410.3100.24 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $184.68
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL

Check Total: $338.04
234182 07/28/2021 1023 AT&T 803M42-3982602-JULY  100.254.340.0000.01 TELEPHONE $295.60
234182  07/28/2021 1023 AT&T 803M42-3982602-JULY  100.254.340.0000.02 TELEPHONE $57.29
234182 07/28/2021 1023 AT&T 803M42-3982602-JULY  100.254.340.0000.03 TELEPHONE $452.60
234182  07/28/2021 1023 ATE&T 803M42-3082602-JULY  100.254.340.0000.05 TELEPHONE $47.62
234182 07/2812024 1023 AT&T 803M42-3982602-JULY  100.254.340.0000.07 TELEPHONE $556.39
234182 07/28/2021 1023 AT&T 803M42-3982602-JULY  100.254.340.0000.09 TELEPHONE $47.62
234182  07/28/2021 1023 AT&T 803M42-3982602-JULY  100.254.340.0000.10 TELEPHONE $71.42
234182 07/28/2021 1023 AT&T 803M42-3982602-JULY  100.254.340.0000.11 TELEPHONE $95.64
234182 07/28/2021 1023 AT&T B03M42-3982602-JULY 100,254 340.0000.12 TELEPHONE $47.62
234182 07/28/2021 1023 AT&T 803M42-3982602-JULY  100.254.340.0000.15 TELEPHONE $194.41
234182 Q7/28/2021 1023 AT&T 803M42-3982602-JULY  100.254.340.0000.19 TELEPHONE $119.03
234182 07/28/2021 1023 AT&T 803M42-3982602-JULY  100.254.340.0000.20 TELEPHONE $124.70
234182  (07/28/2021 1023  AT&T 803M42-3982602-JULY  100.254.340,0000.21 TELEPHONE $47.62
234182 07/28/2021 1023  AT&T 803M42-3982602-JULY  100.254.340.0000.22 TELEPHONE $71.42
234182  07/28/2021 1023 AT&T 803M42-3982602-JULY  100.254.340.0000.23 TELEPHONE $23.80
234182 07/28/2021 1023  AT&T 803M42-3982602-JULY  100.254.340.0000.24 TELEPHONE $184.13
234182  07/28/2021 1023 AT&T 803M42-3982602-JULY  100.254.340.0000.25 TELEPHONE $95.23
234182 $7/28/2021 1023 AT&T 803M42-3082602-JULY  100.254.340.0000.26 TELEPHONE $32.56
234182 07/28/2021 1023 AT&T 803M42-3982602-JULY  100.254.340.0000.29 TELEPHONE $2.866.91
234182 07/28/2021 1023 AT&T 803M42-3982602-JULY  100.254.340.0000.32 TELEPHONE $72.29
234182  07/28/2021 1023 AT&T 803M42-3982602-JULY  100.254.340.0000.35 TELEPHONE $47.62
234182 07/28/2021 1023 AT&T 803M42-39682602-JULY  100.254.340.0000.39 TELEPHONE $209.16
234182 07/28/2021 1023  AT&T 803M42-3982602-JULY  100.254.340.0000.95 TELEPHONE $194.56
Printed: 08/23/2021 10:06:32 AM Report:  mtAPinvoiceCheckDetail 2021.2.11 Page: 7



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AR ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[[] Exclude Voided Checks [ Exclude Manuai Checks

07/01/2021 ~ 07/31/2021

Sort By:

- Doliar Limit:

Check
$0.00

[ tnelude Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

Check Total: $5,055.24

234183 (O7/28/2021 1023 AVID CENTER 00068014 211.221.312.1020.38 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $6,000.00
Check Total; $6,000.00

234184  07/28/2021 1023 BATES BROKERS, INC. PO220060 100.231.650.0432.36 INSURANCE- $35,183.00

' ATHLETIC/STUDENT
234184 07/28/2021 1023 BATES BRCOKERS, INC. PO220060 100.231.650.0432.36 INSURANCE—~ $2,819.00
ATHLETIC/STUDENT

Check Totat: $38,002.00

234185 07/28/2021 1023 BRUCE AIR FILTER COMPANY 0059823 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $573.37
Check Totak: $573.37

234186  07/28/2021 1023 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 137325 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $952.80
234186 07/28/2021 1023 CAROCLINA PRODUCE CO. 137353 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $321.57
234186 07/28/2021 1023 CARQCLINA PRODUCE CO, 137471 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOQOD $588.05
Check Total $1,862.42

234187  07/28/2021 1023 CHEROKEE FEED/FARM & 3846 100.254.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $25.90

GARDEN

Check Total: $25.90

234188  07/28/2021 1023  CLASSLINK, INC. e-108334 100.266.345.0000.32 TECHNOLOGY $25,654.75
234188  07/28/2021 1023 CLASSLINK, INC. e-108334 100.266.345.0000.32 TECHNOLOGY $500.00
Check Total: $26,154.75

234189  (7/28/2021 1023 &IZISIS PREVENTION INSTITUTE, CUSD261496 100,224,332.0000.31 TRAVEL $3,670.92
Check Total; $3,670.92

234190 07/28/2021 1023 CROGKER, DONNA gR_EI':C))E Summer 302.223.332.0000.33 ADEPT TRAVEL $95.76

eimbur

Chack Total: $95.76

234191  07/28/2021 1023 DEPT. OF ADMINISTRATION $0349820 100.266.323.0000.32 CONTRACTED SERVICES $298.04
Check Total: $298.04

234192 07/28/2021 1023  DIAMOND SCLUTIONS, INC 21191C0 522.253.540.0000.36 DISTRICT MISCELLANEQUS $6,550.00
Check Total: $6,550.00

234193 07/28/2021 1023  EDGENUITY INC. 824090 100.233.445.0000.38 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00
234193 07/28/2021 1023 EDGENUITY INC. 824090 100.233.445,0000.38 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $1,080.00
Check Total: $1,080.00

Printed: 08/23/2021 10:06:32 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.2.14 Page: 8



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021.2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[T Exclude Voided Checks [] Exclude Manual Checks

07/01/2021 - 07/31/2021

Sort By:

Check

- Dollar Limit: $0.00

(] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
234184 07/28/2021 1023 FANNIN MUSICAL 324 100.114.410.1100.01 SUPPLIES $2,000.00
PRODUCTIONS, LLC
234194  07/28/2021 1023  FANNIN MUSICAL 324 100.114.410.1100.01 SUPPLIES $250.00
PRODUCTIONS, LLC
Check Total: $2,250.00
234195 07/28/2021 1023 :T\IOCI,_LETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, 884088 201.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $5,425.88
Check Total: $5,425 88
234196 07/28/2021 1023 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5832520-0 274.114.410.1000.38 SUPPLIES $6,914.68
Check Tetal; $6,914 68
234197 07/28/2021 1023 FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES  INVUS142458 100.221.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $57,261.89
GROUP, LLC d/b/a
234197  07/28/2021 1023 FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES INVUS 142456 218.215,395,0000.31 OTHER PROF/TECH $18,651.60
GROUP, LLC d/b/a
Check Total: $75,913.49
234198 07/28/2021 1023 IDENT-A-KID SERVICES GF 118345 100.266.245.0000.45 TECHNOLOGY $7,820.00
AMERICA
234198 (07/28/2021 1023 IDENT-A-KID SERVICES OF 118345 100.266.345.0000.45 TECHNOLOGY $4,500.00
AMERICA
234198  07/28/2021 1023 IDENT-A-KID SERVICES OF 118345 100.266.345.0000.45 TECHNOLOGY $1,275.00
AMERICA
Check Total: $13,595.00
234199 07/28/2021 1023  JIMMY W, CROWE d/b/a 220036 100.254.323.0326.25 LAWN CARE $720.00
234199 07/28/2021 1023 JIMMY W. CROWE dib/a 220037 100.254.323.0326.20 LAWN CARE $680.00
234199 07/28/2021 1023  JIMMY W. CROWE dfb/a 220038 100.254.323.0326.24 LAWN CARE $1,000.00
234199 07/28/2021 1023 JIMMY W. CROWE d/b/a 220038-GMS Athletic 100.254.323.0326.24 LAWN CARE $400.00
234199 Q7/28/2021 1023 JIMMY W. CROWE d/bfa 220039 100.254,323.0326.07 LAWN CARE $720.00
Check Total: $3,620.00
234200 07/28/2021 1023 JOSTENS, iNC. 1247551 702.273.660.2005.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $3,576.47
Cheack Total; $3,576.47
234201 07/28/2021 1623 LAYER 3 COMMUNICATIONS 56004 100.266,345.0000.32 TECHNOLOGY $7,560.00
234201  07/28/2021 1023 LAYER 3 COMMUNICATIONS 56004 100.266.345.0000.32 TECHNOLOGY $7,560.00
234201 07/28/2021 1023 LAYER 3 COMMUNICATIONS 56004 100.266.345.0000.32 TECHNOLOGY $8,550.00
Check Total: $23,670.00
234202 07/28/2021 1023 PALMETTO GRQUP 2021305 703.000.704.5026.03 ROBERT DICKENS FUND $5,500.00
CONTRACTING, INC.
Printed:  08/23/2021 10:06:32 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetall 2021.2.114 Page: 9



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Date Range:
Voucher Range: -

07/01/2021 - 07/31/2021

Sort By:
Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names [] Exclude Voided Checks [ Exclude Manual Checks [ Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Descyiption Amount
Check Total: $5,500.00
234203 07/28/2021 1023 PARKER, DAVID 7112121 Meeting 100.258.395.0000.34 SCHOOL RESOURCE $25.00
OFFICERS OVERTIME
Check Total: $25.00
234204 07/28/2021 1023 PET DAIRY 18970135 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $318.03
234204 07/28/2021 1023 PET DAIRY 10001467 500.255.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $61.15
234204 07/28/2021 1023 PET DAIRY 19001468 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $697.10
234204 07/28/2021 1023 PET DAIRY 19001471 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $208.08
234204  07/28/2021 1023 PET DAIRY 19001472 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $110.16
234204  07/28/2021 1023 PET DAIRY 16034030 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $24.48
234204 07/28/2021 1023 PET DAIRY 19034032 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $134.64
234204 07/28/2021 1023 PET DAIRY 19034033 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $48.96
Check Total: $1,602.60
234205 07/28/2021 1023 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 11847 100.114.410.1100.04 SUPPLIES $448.20
PRINTING AND EMBROIDE
234205  07/28/2021 1023 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 11847 100.114.410.1100.01 SUPPLIES $66.74
PRINTING AND EMBRQIDE
234205 Q7/28/2021 1023 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 11847 100.114.410.1100.01 SUPPLIES $24.41
PRINTING AND EMBROIDE
234205 07/28/2021 1023 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 11847 100.114.410.1100.01 SUPPLIES $28.73
PRINTING AND EMBROIDE
Check Total: $568.08
234206  07/28/2021 1023 REPUBLIC SERVICES #744 0744-002095094 100,254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $9,078.01
Check Total $9,078.01
234207  07/28/2021 1023 SC ASSOCIATION OF 21 SCAAE&NAAE Dues  100.115.640.1100.95 MEMBERSHIP DUES & FEES $220.00
AGRICULTURAL EDUCATORS
Check Total; $220.00
234208 07/28/2021 1023 SHRED-IT, C/O STERICYCLE, 8182469821 100.252.395.0000.36 OTHER PROF & TECH $104.72
INC. SERVICES
Check Total: $104.72
234209 07/28/2021 1023 ggSSAMON CONSTRUCTION 1866 522.253.530.0000.24 AWNING FROM BUS LOT $81,085.00
Check Total: $81,085.00
234210 07/28/2021 1023 SUNNYDALE MEATS 101805 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $137.00
Printed: 08/23/2021 10:06:32 AM Report:  rptAPnvoicaCheckDetail 2021.2.11 Page: 10



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: Q7/01/2021 - 07/31/2021 Sort By: Check
. Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Print Employee Vendor Names [] Exclude Voided Checks ] Exclude Manual Checks [[] Inciude Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
234210 (7/28/2021 1023~ SUNNYDALE MEATS 101861 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $50.65
234210 07/28/2021 1023 SUNNYDALE MEATS 101965 600,256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $243.19
234210 07/28/2021 1023 SUNNYDALE MEATS 101986 600.256.410.000C.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $103.25
Check Total: $534.09
234211 07/28/2021 1023 T-MOBILE USA, INC. 973884256-JULY 100.254.340.0000.36 TELEPHONE $5,693.18
Check Total: $6,693.18
234212 Q7/28/2021 1023 TECH ONE AUTO SERVICE #7 99 F250 100.254.410,0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $582.46
Check Total: $582.46
234213  07/28/2021 1023 TK ELEVATOR CORPORATION 1000358111 521.254.530.0000.35 IMPROVEMENTS $43,327.62
234213 07/28/2021 1023 TK ELEVATOR CORPORATION 1000368182 521.254.530.0000.35 IMPROVEMENTS $18,568.98
Check Total: $61,896.80
234214 07/28/2021 1023 TODAY'S CLASSROOM, LLC 21-7470-2 575.254.590.2021.15 CONSOLIDATION PROJECT $23.54
Check Total: $23.64
234215 07/28/2021 1023 TRANE COMFORT SOLUTIONS 10436825 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $1,240.74
234215 07/28/2021 1023 TRANE COMFORT SOLUTIONS 10492918 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $1,226.17
234215 07/28/2021 1023 TRANE COMFORT SOLUTIONS 10502615 100.254.323.0000.20 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $193.03
Check Total: $2,659.94
234216  07/28/2021 1023 U.S. FCODSERVICE, INC. 1032208 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $205.29
234216 07/28/2021 1023 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1032206 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $914.94
234216 07/28/2021 1023 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1488322 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,520.55
234216 07/28/2021 1023 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1488323 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $209.95
234216  07/28/2021 1023 1.S8. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1488324 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,574.58
Check Total; $4,425.31
234217 077282021 1023 UNITED REFRIGERATION 80050883-00 100.254.323.0000.20 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $169.58
234217 07/28/2021 1023 UNITED REFRIGERATION 80053781-00 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $503.19
234217 (7/28/2021 1023 UNITED REFRIGERATION 80G73105-00 100.254.323.0000.95 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $101.38
234217 07/28/2021 1023 UNITED REFRIGERATION 80073603-00 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $74 .64
234217 07/28/2021 1023  UNITED REFRIGERATION 80114773-00 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $177.27
234217 07/28/2021 1023 UNITED REFRIGERATION 80132458-00 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $140.83
234217 07/28/2021 1023 UNITED REFRIGERATION 80207518-00 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $101.03
Check Total: $1,267.92
234218  07/28/2021 1023 ZUCKER, RENNIE July Mileage 100.255.332.2000.26 TRAVEL $43.34
Printed: 08/23/2021 10:06:32 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.2.11 Page: 11



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT

Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[] Exclude Manual Checks

[[] Exclude Voided Checks

07/01/2021 - 07/31/2021

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

[ include Non Check Batches

Cheack Number Date Voucher Payee Account Description Amount
Check Total: $43.34
Bank Total: $635,854.43
Voided Checks
234083 07/08/2021 1708 ZUCKER, RENNIE VOID 100.000.402.0000.00 VOI: lost in mail $104.44
Check Total: $104.44
234087 071152021 1713 VOYA INSTITUTIONAL TRUST VOID 100.000.457.0840.00 VOID: Draft instead of check $36.66
COMPANY
234087 07152021 1713 VOYA INSTITUTIONAL TRUST VOID 100.000.487.0000.00 VOID: Draft instead of check $20.37
COMPANY
Check Total: $57.03
234133 07/2212021 1022 CHEROKEE COUNTY SHERIFF'S VOID 100.000.402.0000.00 VOID: Should not be CCSQ, $25.00
OFFICE
Check Total: $25.00
Voided Checks Total: $186.47
Printed: 08/23/2021 10:06:32 AM Report;  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.2,11 Page: 12



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listlng Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 07/01/2021 - 07/31/2021 Sort By: Check
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022 Bank Account: APACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Print Employee Vendor Names [] Exclude Voided Checks ] Exctude Manual Checks [J nclude Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Fund Amount

100 $394,558.66

20 $5,425.88

207 $2,899.00

211 $6,000.00

218 $18,651.80

269 $875.00

274 $6,914.68

302 $95.76

521 $61,896.60

522 $87,635.00

575 $23.64

600 $40,652.14

702 $3,576.47

703 $5,500.00

795 $150.00

851 $1,000.00

Fund Totals: $635,854.43

End of Report -
Disbursements Grand Total: $635,854.43

Printed: 08/23/2021

10:06:32 AM Report:  rotAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.2.11 Page: 13



